Eesti KV

Parnu Rannastaadion

N _Kolmikhiipe

1 38 Darja O'KONNEL-BRONIN
12.69 12.86 12.98
-0.2 +1.3 +1.9

2 48 Merilyn UUDMAE

12.54 12.72 12.82

+0.8 +1.5 +1.0
3 262 Annabel LUUK

12.26 12.47 X

-1.0 +0.5 +2.2

4 222 Eliise ANIJALG

12.37 12.36 12.25
+1.7 +2.5 +1.4
5 44 Johanna SOOVER
11.99 11.86 11.78
+0.5 +1.5 +2.6
6 37 Zarina NETSIPORUK
X 11.79 11.78
+0.2 +1.9 +1.1

7 76 Darina TSUDAKOVA

X 11.48 11.31

+1.1 +1.9 +1.8
8 64 Liisbeth KALLIS

X 10.76 11.12

-0.3 +0.6 +1.6

9 129 Helena KURJAMA
11.11 10.88 10.90
+1.9 +1.9 +0.3

10 75 Valerija PASKIDOVA

X 11.06 9.59

+1.4 +1.8 +1.7
11 103 Maiken LIPP

10.63 10.75 10.46

+0.6 +2.4 +1.6
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22.03.1997
13.06
+1.6
26.03.1991
12.81
+1.7
23.04.1996
03.10.2001
X
+0.2
19.04.2001
12.26
+1.9
31.03.1999
11.64
+1.9
04.02.2001
11.40
+1.3
20.10.1997
11.05
+1.1
26.08.2003
9.28
+1.6
14.11.2003
X
+1.6
28.02.2003
10.93
+1.8

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu SS Kalev

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

KJK
Kalev-Sillaméde

KJK Harta

Rapla JK

KJK
Kalev-Sillaméae

Nomme KJK

13.06

12.82

12.47

12.37

12.26

11.79

11.48

11.12

11.11

11.06

10.93
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